YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 3290 GB Adults

You

Fieldwork: 10th January 2016
Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ® | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 40-59 | 60+ [ ABC [ C2DE | London | Restof | Midlands ] f oy, f o coang
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|3290]928|770| 197 | 314 [1592] 1698 | 382 | 1405] 813 |691] 1875|1415 395 1092 707 793 303
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think it would be a good idea or a bad
idea to introduce a MAXIMUM amount that
anyone in Britain can earn each year, set at £1
million?
Goodidea 31 | 23 39 27 36| 32 30 28 26 31 36| 29 34 32 26 33 32 33
Badidea 44 | 59 39 46 41 49 39 43 45 45 43| 50 36 51 46 44 40 40
Dontknow 25 | 18 23 27 23 19 30 29 29 24 21| 20 30 17 28 23 28 27
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